08.06.18

bis 17:30
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:30

20:00 - 22:00

09.06.18
9:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:30

19:30

10.06.1

9:30- 11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-13:00

12:15-13:15
14:00

philippinenbiro e.V.
im Asienhaus

Workshop:

~Game of Trolls: Populism on the rise. Let’s talk about it, let’s act on it.“

08.-10.06.2018, Haus am Venusberg, Bonn

Arrival, Registration
Welcome & Introduction

Dinner

Membership assembly philippinenbiro e.V.

Welcome and Infroduction

Creative Introduction of members and participants.
Orienting and priming the participants on the program, content and creative processes.
Surfacing participants’ initial knowledge on Populism and questions related to the topic.

Game of Trolls: Populism on the Rise — thematic Input

Coffee and Tea

Memories and Healing:
Sharing the Context and History of Philippine Struggle for Governance and Empowerment
Cultural Responses and organized efforts towards Transformative Justice

Lunch

Understand, reflect and discuss on the impact of ,Populism“ on the international level/
context using the Bilog ng Buhay (Circles of Life) Framework;

Coffee and Tea

Develop scene improvisations to visualize or porfray experiences and its impact to the
personal and community level;
Experiencing PETA’s Integrated Arts Approach

imagining and re-imagining possible Platforms of Unities and Convergence for Philippine
Bureau members towards getting back on the track of truth telling, claiming people’s rights
and strengthening democracy using the Banig or Mat Metaphor

Performance Rehearsals for Day 2 Presentation

Dinner

Socializing

Creative Performances: Articulating unities and platforms of integrated group action
Exhibit of Workshop Outputs
PETA Performance on its Cultural Response to the needs of the times

Coffee and Tea

Workshop Evaluation and Closing Rituals
Conference Conclusion

Lunch
End



