

Workshop:

"Game of Trolls: Populism on the rise. Let's talk about it, let's act on it."

08.-10.06.2018, Haus am Venusberg, Bonn

<u>08.06.18</u>	
bis 17:30	Arrival, Registration
18:00-18:30	Welcome & Introduction
18:30-19:30	Dinner
20:00 - 22:00	Membership assembly philippinenbüro e.V.
<u>09.06.18</u>	
9:00 - 09:30	Welcome and Introduction
09:30 – 10:00	Creative Introduction of members and participants. Orienting and priming the participants on the program, content and creative processes. Surfacing participants' initial knowledge on Populism and questions related to the topic.
10:00 - 11:00	Game of Trolls: Populism on the Rise – thematic Input
11:00 - 11:20	Coffee and Tea
11:20 – 13:00	Memories and Healing: Sharing the Context and History of Philippine Struggle for Governance and Empowerment Cultural Responses and organized efforts towards Transformative Justice
13:00-14:30	Lunch
14:30-15:30	Understand, reflect and discuss on the impact of "Populism" on the international level/ context using the Bilog ng Buhay (Circles of Life) Framework;
15:30-16:00	Coffee and Tea
16:00-17:00	Develop scene improvisations to visualize or portray experiences and its impact to the personal and community level; Experiencing PETA's Integrated Arts Approach
17:00-18:00	imagining and re-imagining possible Platforms of Unities and Convergence for Philippine Bureau members towards getting back on the track of truth telling, claiming people's rights and strengthening democracy using the Banig or Mat Metaphor Performance Rehearsals for Day 2 Presentation
18:00-19:30	Dinner
19:30	Socializing
<u>10.06.1</u>	
9:30 - 11:00	Creative Performances: Articulating unities and platforms of integrated group action Exhibit of Workshop Outputs PETA Performance on its Cultural Response to the needs of the times
11:00 - 11:20	Coffee and Tea
11:20 - 13:00	Workshop Evaluation and Closing Rituals Conference Conclusion
12:15-13:15	Lunch
14:00	End